
Masters Challenge Biathlon Team Report
USDAA Trial 6/11/2015

 
    Team                                Jumpers         Standard        Total
12      Cheers          Andrea Samuels  33.80   33.80   40.14   40.14   73.94   
12      Super Sonic     Linda Womer     33.20   33.20   42.58   42.58   75.78   
12      Frenzi          Linda Womer     31.68   31.68   41.90   56.90   88.58   
12      Phineas         Sheila Booth    35.92   35.92   54.61   59.61   95.53   
  ********************* QUALIFIER CUTOFF (99.29 or LESS)  *************************  
12      Tiki            Monique Plinck  32.78   32.78            Elim    Elim   
12      Jack            Sandy Morris    38.38   38.38            Elim    Elim   
12      Baxter          Donna Nolan     39.90   44.90            Elim    Elim   
12      Wicked          K. Arnsdorf     31.76    Elim            Elim    Elim   
12      Rauri Belle     Diane O'Reilly  34.02    Elim            Elim    Elim   
12      Tush            Monique Plinck           Elim            Abs     Elim   
12      Pink            Carolyn Hess             Elim            Abs     Elim   
12      Penny           Lois Mark                Abs             Elim    Elim   
 
14      Britain         Jen Pinder      30.56   30.56   33.41   33.41   63.97   
14      Bilbo           Britney Imhof   30.67   30.67   35.84   35.84   66.51   
14      Jonesy          Delaney Ratner  33.20   33.20   39.81   39.81   73.01   
14      Gus             Mary Basu       35.00   35.00   39.62   39.62   74.62   
14      Lucy            Rita Berardino  33.83   33.83   42.15   47.15   80.98   
14      Mouse           Tracey Luggiero 38.07   38.07   43.48   43.48   81.55   
14      RingoPhire      Lynn Sigman     40.54   40.54   43.88   43.88   84.42   
  ********************* QUALIFIER CUTOFF (84.78 or LESS)  *************************  
14      Chase           Megan O'Brien   33.61   33.61   44.62   54.62   88.23   
14      Zep             Delaney Ratner  33.56   33.56            Elim    Elim   
14      Virtue          Cynthia Hornor  35.76   40.76   56.69    Elim    Elim   
14      Valkyrie        JoAnn Burtness  45.33   45.33            Elim    Elim   
14      Hasten          Toni Whitfield  50.12   55.12            Elim    Elim   
14      Cooper          Donna Nolan     43.19    Elim            Elim    Elim   
14      Elise           Tina Desrosiers          Elim            Elim    Elim   
14      Katy            M. Kozlowski             Elim            Elim    Elim   
14      Maksim          Maureen Waldron          Elim            Elim    Elim   
 
16      Graffiti        S. Melemed      33.96   33.96   38.45   43.45   77.41   
16      Remus           D. Stevenson    31.73   31.73   39.58   54.58   86.31   
  ********************* QUALIFIER CUTOFF (96.76 or LESS)  *************************  
16      Tempest         Judy Reilly     27.98   27.98            Elim    Elim   
16      Fergalicious    Nikki Savkov    29.19   29.19            Elim    Elim   
16      Spanky          Rose Savkov     32.70   32.70            Elim    Elim   
16      Trudi           Chip Gerfen     33.16   33.16   44.84    Elim    Elim   
16      Spry            Beth Szczygiel  33.38   33.38   36.31    Elim    Elim   
16      Cullen          Jane Plamondon  36.33   36.33   56.64    Elim    Elim   
16      Figment         A. Axford-Moore 31.16   46.16            Elim    Elim   
16      Dú              Anna Eifert     52.67   62.67            Elim    Elim   
16      Bolt            Meg McCarthy    33.18    Elim            Abs     Elim   
16      Michael         Maureen Waldron          Elim            Elim    Elim   
16      Lina            Bonnie Opal              Abs             Elim    Elim   
16      Boom            P. Dranchak              Abs             Abs     Abs    
16      Missy           Trish Murphy             Elim            Abs     Elim   
 
18      Rivet           Judy Reilly     31.17   31.17   36.30   36.30   67.47   
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Summary Report (cont.)

18      Hijack          Mary Ann Wurst  33.23   33.23   37.41   37.41   70.64   
18      Aidan           Lori Kline      40.92   45.92   36.31   36.31   82.23   
18      Rose            Karen Schelling 33.20   33.20   47.12   57.12   90.32   
  ********************* QUALIFIER CUTOFF (91.80 or LESS)  *************************  
18      Fuji            Mich Powers     43.26   48.26   47.36   52.36   100.62  
18      Riley           Abby Peach      36.08   36.08   42.25    Elim    Elim   
18      Zippy           Tessa Winialski 35.86   40.86   54.09    Elim    Elim   
 
22      Graphite        P. Simpson      29.83   29.83   34.18   34.18   64.01   
22      Brite           Annie Pyle      29.10   34.10   34.09   34.09   68.19   
22      Karma           Claudia Bates   31.26   31.26   37.48   37.48   68.74   
22      Miya            Shirley Loos    28.42   28.42   35.80   40.80   69.22   
22      E-Z             M. Barry        32.19   32.19   37.07   37.07   69.26   
22      Wizard          MaryLou Hanlon  32.99   32.99   38.91   38.91   71.90   
22      Phenomenon      P. Simpson      29.63   29.63   37.45   42.45   72.08   
22      Zealous         Denise Thomas   31.55   31.55   36.57   41.57   73.12   
22      Sequin          Cynthia Rohn    32.86   32.86   40.89   40.89   73.75   
22      Serena.         K. Desvigne     32.83   32.83   36.05   41.05   73.88   
22      Corazon         Nelci O'Brien   31.78   31.78   37.16   42.16   73.94   
22      Spice           Cynthia Hornor  30.05   30.05   33.92   43.92   73.97   
22      Ruby            Ann Scripko     33.32   33.32   40.84   40.84   74.16   
22      Joliet          Darryl Power    32.19   32.19   36.98   41.98   74.17   
22      Reason G        Karey Grisdale  33.23   33.23   36.08   41.08   74.31   
22      Elf             Melanie Behrens 35.83   40.83   38.19   38.19   79.02   
22      Lucinda         Katie Gibbons   36.10   41.10   38.55   38.55   79.65   
22      Owen            Liz Scott       31.86   36.86   38.07   43.07   79.93   
22      Stitch          Mary Ann Wurst  35.84   40.84   39.33   39.33   80.17   
22      Sparrow         Katie Gibbons   32.68   32.68   38.21   48.21   80.89   
22      Nevian          Anna Eifert     34.75   34.75   37.26   47.26   82.01   
22      Edward          Yale West       36.81   36.81   46.24   46.24   83.05   
  ********************* QUALIFIER CUTOFF (83.72 or LESS)  *************************  
22      Norm            Donna Rohaus    32.17   37.17   37.32   47.32   84.49   
22      Sting           Donna Brian     31.22   46.22   34.46   39.46   85.68   
22      Tai             Anne Stocum     39.75   54.75   32.98   32.98   87.73   
22      Stella          Kim Vanderwende 39.26   49.26   41.94   41.94   91.20   
22      Baru            Sally Josselyn  41.68   46.68   43.44   48.44   95.12   
22      Amazing         Mark Bills      38.12   48.12   43.44   58.44   106.56  
22      Pippa           Rita Berardino  44.42   49.42   51.05   66.05   115.47  
22      PD              Sue Bricker     30.38   30.38   54.33    Elim    Elim   
22      Sweet           Dudley Fontaine 31.36   31.36   43.52    Elim    Elim   
22      Johnny Cash     Linda Saab      31.47   31.47   48.97    Elim    Elim   
22      Verb            Perry DeWitt             Elim   32.49   32.49    Elim   
22      Goose           Perry DeWitt             Elim   33.59   33.59    Elim   
22      Guts            Dawn Fillips             Elim   33.62   33.62    Elim   
22      True            Lyn O'Donnell   33.76   33.76            Elim    Elim   
22      Snap            Mark Bills               Elim   34.89   34.89    Elim   
22      Roxxie          Jill Vanderwyst          Elim   35.32   35.32    Elim   
22      Gem             R. Sutherland            Elim   35.49   35.49    Elim   
22      Fizzy           D. Goodhart     35.72   35.72            Abs     Elim   
22      Groovy          C. O'Tiarnaigh  31.70   36.70            Elim    Elim   
22      Zim             Melanie Behrens          Elim   32.46   37.46    Elim   
22      Bliss           Clyde Closson   32.71   37.71            Elim    Elim   
22      Zachary         Denise Thomas   32.88   37.88   39.70    Elim    Elim   
22      Lainey          Donna Rohaus    33.57   38.57   43.19    Elim    Elim   
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Summary Report (cont.)

22      Dodger          Kathy Sheehan   33.66   38.66   38.69    Elim    Elim   
22      Lyric           Debra Lazaro    34.38   39.38            Elim    Elim   
22      Rumble          J. Hutchison             Elim   34.78   39.78    Elim   
22      Clever          Melanie Clark   37.51   42.51   43.21    Elim    Elim   
22      Kelso           Delaney Ratner  38.20   43.20   41.55    Elim    Elim   
22      Surge           P. Dranchak              Elim   34.95   44.95    Elim   
22      Denali          J. Bonsignore   35.26   45.26            Elim    Elim   
22      Brice           Katie Leisey    35.31   45.31            Elim    Elim   
22      Stanley         Dave Steiner    42.04   47.04            Elim    Elim   
22      Ripley          Heather Kolesa           Elim   45.82   50.82    Elim   
22      Style           Jessica Taylor  33.41    Elim   41.32   51.32    Elim   
22      Usa             Donna Staivecki          Elim   47.55   52.55    Elim   
22      Paiva           Sally Josselyn  44.64    Elim   47.64   52.64    Elim   
22      Jeopardy        Merritt Speagle 42.82   52.82            Abs     Elim   
22      Simmer Down!    P. Simpson      44.99   54.99            Elim    Elim   
22      McFlurry        Ashley Anderson          Elim   48.23   63.23    Elim   
22      Guilty          Bill Pinder     36.67    Elim            Elim    Elim   
22      Whisky          C. Farrance              Elim            Abs     Elim   
22      Bee             Donna Brian              Elim            Elim    Elim   
22      Blink           Ann Scripko              Elim            Elim    Elim   
22      Desmo           Bridget Thomas           Elim            Abs     Elim   
22      Winkle          Sue Tovino               Elim            Elim    Elim   
22      Zuzu            Nancy Schilling          Elim            Elim    Elim   
22      Nike            Stefanie Rainer          Elim            Elim    Elim   
22      Remi            Sherrie Wilkes           Elim            Elim    Elim   
22      Dandy           Linda Husson             Elim            Abs     Elim   
22      Screech         Mardi Closson            Elim            Abs     Elim   
22      Got'cha         Chris Ott                Elim            Elim    Elim   
22      Prisca          Angela Dotson            Elim            Elim    Elim   
22      Johnny B        Janet Gauntt             Elim            Elim    Elim   
22      Java            Sally Silverman          Elim            Elim    Elim   
22      Gracie          Ellen Zieske             Elim            Elim    Elim   
22      Bunkey          Karen Lee                Elim            Elim    Elim   
 
26      Gifted          Rachel Sanders  34.20   34.20   36.58   36.58   70.78   
26      Truman          K. Oilschlager  31.08   31.08   35.22   40.22   71.30   
26      Shazam          MaryLou Hanlon  31.28   31.28   36.52   41.52   72.80   
26      Ziggy           S. Almeida      34.14   34.14   36.36   41.36   75.50   
26      Ffynch          Suzann Milheron 35.30   35.30   41.62   41.62   76.92   
26      Sequel          Janet Gauntt    36.02   36.02   42.11   42.11   78.13   
26      Bird            Dudley Fontaine 29.89   29.89   38.60   48.60   78.49   
26      Quid            Barbara Miller  36.51   41.51   37.04   37.04   78.55   
26      Doobie          Stacey Beck     31.83   36.83   38.10   43.10   79.93   
26      Wicked          Nikki Savkov    33.53   33.53   41.45   46.45   79.98   
26      Jack            Dudley Fontaine 33.53   33.53   36.62   46.62   80.15   
26      Nellie          Nikki Savkov    33.05   38.05   38.42   43.42   81.47   
26      Beamer          S. Almeida      35.00   40.00   37.20   42.20   82.20   
26      Bling           Jen Pinder      34.63   39.63   35.22   45.22   84.85   
26      AJ              Kelly Brauneck  32.59   32.59   45.51   55.51   88.10   
  ********************* QUALIFIER CUTOFF (89.53 or LESS)  *************************  
26      Prize           Nadine Kern     37.72   47.72   38.98   43.98   91.70   
26      Touche          Chris Ott       37.09   42.09   43.79   53.79   95.88   
26      Isa             Elise Carpenter 44.36   49.36   61.60   76.60   125.96  
26      Obi             J. Wilhelmy     30.48   30.48            Elim    Elim   
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Summary Report (cont.)

26      Glance          Soshana Dos     31.82   31.82            Elim    Elim   
26      Fame(US)        Jessica Ajoux            Elim   31.85   31.85    Elim   
26      Z               M. Barry                 Elim   32.52   32.52    Elim   
26      Tempo           Linda Husson    32.67   32.67   39.89    Elim    Elim   
26      Toby            Rose Savkov     32.99   32.99            Elim    Elim   
26      Keen            Marshall Clark  30.26   35.26   43.82    Elim    Elim   
26      Rocky           Jeanne Dinkle            Elim   37.19   37.19    Elim   
26      Vivian!         K. Desvigne     33.29   38.29   44.97    Elim    Elim   
26      Play            Delaney Ratner           Elim   38.52   38.52    Elim   
26      Savannah        S. Schmitter    34.43   39.43            Elim    Elim   
26      Hank            Sally Gichner            Elim   35.61   40.61    Elim   
26      2Do             Jodi Altman     33.97   43.97            Elim    Elim   
26      Titan           William Keens            Elim   39.88   44.88    Elim   
26      Victory         Susan Heckelman 33.17   48.17            Elim    Elim   
26      Dezi            Linda Husson             Elim            Elim    Elim   
26      Schmutzy        Lisa Topol               Elim            Elim    Elim   
26      Usher           Abby Peach               Elim            Elim    Elim   
26      Heist           Nicole Fischer           Elim            Elim    Elim   
26      Super G         Anne Andrle              Elim            Elim    Elim   
26      River           Jeanie Burton            Abs             Abs     Abs    
26      JoZee           B. Longenecker           Elim            Elim    Elim   
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Saturday, June 13, 2015
    Masters Challenge Biathlon Jumpers

Distance: 188 yards  SCT: 42 seconds    Masters  26 inch  Judge: Tim Verrelli
Place  Armband Name        Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       26020   Bird        29.89      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    1 Qualified
       26008   Obi         30.48      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    2 Qualified
       26044   Truman      31.08      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    3 Qualified
       26003   Shazam      31.28      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    4 Qualified
       26007   Glance      31.82      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    5 Qualified
       26023   AJ          32.59      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    6 Qualified
       26042   Tempo       32.67      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00     Qualified
       26006   Toby        32.99      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00     Qualified
       26035   Wicked      33.53      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00     Qualified
       26047   Jack        33.53      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00     Qualified
       26034   Ziggy       34.14      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00     Qualified
       26028   Gifted      34.20      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00     Qualified
       26004   Ffynch      35.30      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00     Qualified
       26022   Sequel      36.02      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00     Qualified
       26029   Keen        30.26      0.00      0      1      0      0     5.00     
       26026   Doobie      31.83      0.00      0      1      0      0     5.00     
       26038   Nellie      33.05      0.00      0      1      0      0     5.00     
       26039   Vivian!     33.29      0.00      0      1      0      0     5.00     
       26037   Savannah    34.43      0.00      0      1      0      0     5.00     
       26036   Bling       34.63      0.00      1      0      0      0     5.00     
       26027   Beamer      35.00      0.00      1      0      0      0     5.00     
       26019   Quid        36.51      0.00      1      0      0      0     5.00     
       26040   Touche      37.09      0.00      1      0      0      0     5.00     
       26024   Isa         44.36      2.36      1      0      0      0     7.36     
       26010   2Do         33.97      0.00      0      2      0      0     10.00    
       26017   Prize       37.72      0.00      2      0      0      0     10.00    
       26032   Victory     33.17      0.00      1      2      0      0     15.00    
       26005   Dezi        No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       26021   Schmutzy    No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       26009   Usher       No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       26041   Heist       No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       26016   Rocky       No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       26015   Z           No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       26011   Play        No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       26033   Super G     No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       26025   Fame(US)    No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       26045   JoZee       No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       26002   Titan       No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       26001   Hank        No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       26018   River       Absent  
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Distance: 188 yards  SCT: 42 seconds    Masters  22 inch  Judge: Tim Verrelli
Place  Armband Name        Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       22053   Miya        28.42      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    1 Qualified
       22060   Phenomenon  29.63      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    2 Qualified
       22065   Graphite    29.83      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    3 Qualified
       22015   Spice       30.05      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    4 Qualified
       22033   PD          30.38      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    5 Qualified
       22023   Karma       31.26      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    6 Qualified
       22036   Sweet       31.36      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    7 Qualified
       22035   Johnny Cash 31.47      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    8 Qualified
       22059   Zealous     31.55      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    9 Qualified
       22028   Corazon     31.78      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    10 Qualified
       22021   Joliet      32.19      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00     Qualified
       22013   E-Z         32.19      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00     Qualified
       22092   Sparrow     32.68      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00     Qualified
       22084   Serena.     32.83      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00     Qualified
       22108   Sequin      32.86      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00     Qualified
       22107   Wizard      32.99      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00     Qualified
       22002   Reason G    33.23      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00     Qualified
       22086   Ruby        33.32      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00     Qualified
       22046   True        33.76      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00     Qualified
       22005   Nevian      34.75      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00     Qualified
       22025   Fizzy       35.72      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00     Qualified
       22071   Edward      36.81      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00     Qualified
       22031   Brite       29.10      0.00      0      1      0      0     5.00     
       22006   Groovy      31.70      0.00      1      0      0      0     5.00     
       22079   Owen        31.86      0.00      0      1      0      0     5.00     
       22072   Norm        32.17      0.00      0      1      0      0     5.00     
       22104   Bliss       32.71      0.00      0      1      0      0     5.00     
       22044   Zachary     32.88      0.00      0      1      0      0     5.00     
       22010   Lainey      33.57      0.00      0      1      0      0     5.00     
       22019   Dodger      33.66      0.00      0      1      0      0     5.00     
       22027   Lyric       34.38      0.00      0      1      0      0     5.00     
       22037   Elf         35.83      0.00      0      1      0      0     5.00     
       22109   Stitch      35.84      0.00      0      1      0      0     5.00     
       22070   Lucinda     36.10      0.00      1      0      0      0     5.00     
       22038   Clever      37.51      0.00      1      0      0      0     5.00     
       22024   Kelso       38.20      0.00      0      1      0      0     5.00     
       22004   Baru        41.68      0.00      0      1      0      0     5.00     
       22101   Stanley     42.04      0.04      1      0      0      0     5.04     
       22069   Pippa       44.42      2.42      1      0      0      0     7.42     
       22016   Denali      35.26      0.00      1      1      0      0     10.00    
       22075   Brice       35.31      0.00      2      0      0      0     10.00    
       22061   Amazing     38.12      0.00      2      0      0      0     10.00    
       22097   Stella      39.26      0.00      2      0      0      0     10.00    
       22113   Jeopardy    42.82      0.82      2      0      0      0     10.82    
       22055   Simmer Down 44.99      2.99      2      0      0      0     12.99    
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       22076   Sting       31.22      0.00      2      1      0      0     15.00    
       22089   Tai         39.75      0.00      2      1      0      0     15.00    
       22091   Whisky      No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22105   Usa         No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22087   Bee         No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22008   Blink       No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22058   Desmo       No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22020   Verb        No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22009   Winkle      No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22096   Snap        No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22073   Zim         No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22114   Zuzu        No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22106   Guts        No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22026   Gem         No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22090   Nike        No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22029   Style       33.41      0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22014   Remi        No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22043   Dandy       No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22088   Rumble      No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22074   Screech     No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22054   Surge       No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22111   Got'cha     No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22103   Ripley      No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22063   Prisca      No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22068   McFlurry    No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22001   Johnny B    No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22098   Java        No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22034   Guilty      36.67      0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22012   Gracie      No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22052   Roxxie      No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22047   Bunkey      No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22102   Paiva       44.64      2.64      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22050   Goose       No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  

Distance: 184 yards  SCT: 43 seconds    Masters  18 inch  Judge: Tim Verrelli
Place  Armband Name        Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       18001   Rivet       31.17      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    1 Qualified
       18004   Rose        33.20      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    2 Qualified
       18005   Hijack      33.23      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    3 Qualified
       18002   Riley       36.08      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    4 Qualified
       18008   Zippy       35.86      0.00      1      0      0      0     5.00     
       18003   Aidan       40.92      0.00      1      0      0      0     5.00     
       18007   Fuji        43.26      0.26      1      0      0      0     5.26     

Distance: 184 yards  SCT: 43 seconds    Masters  16 inch  Judge: Tim Verrelli
Place  Armband Name        Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       16010   Tempest     27.98      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    1 Qualified
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       16012   Fergaliciou 29.19      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    2 Qualified
       16013   Remus       31.73      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    3 Qualified
       16009   Spanky      32.70      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    4 Qualified
       16017   Trudi       33.16      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00     Qualified
       16016   Spry        33.38      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00     Qualified
       16007   Graffiti    33.96      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00     Qualified
       16008   Cullen      36.33      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00     Qualified
       16021   Figment     31.16      0.00      0      3      0      0     15.00    
       16018   Dú          52.67      9.67      1      1      0      0     19.67    
       16011   Michael     No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       16022   Missy       No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       16005   Bolt        33.18      0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       16020   Lina        Absent  
       16015   Boom        Absent  

Distance: 180 yards  SCT: 45 seconds    Masters  14 inch  Judge: Tim Verrelli
Place  Armband Name        Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       14007   Britain     30.56      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    1 Qualified
       14006   Bilbo       30.67      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    2 Qualified
       14003   Jonesy      33.20      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    3 Qualified
       14017   Zep         33.56      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    4 Qualified
       14015   Chase       33.61      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00     Qualified
       14002   Lucy        33.83      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00     Qualified
       14019   Gus         35.00      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00     Qualified
       14008   Mouse       38.07      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00     Qualified
       14012   RingoPhire  40.54      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00     Qualified
       14010   Valkyrie    45.33      0.33      0      0      0      0     0.33     
       14009   Virtue      35.76      0.00      1      0      0      0     5.00     
       14014   Hasten      50.12      5.12      0      1      0      0     10.12    
       14004   Elise       No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       14018   Cooper      43.19      0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       14011   Katy        No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       14016   Maksim      No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  

Distance: 180 yards  SCT: 45 seconds    Masters  12 inch  Judge: Tim Verrelli
Place  Armband Name        Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       12001   Frenzi      31.68      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    1 Qualified
       12002   Tiki        32.78      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    2 Qualified
       12015   Super Sonic 33.20      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    3 Qualified
       12004   Cheers      33.80      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    4 Qualified
       12008   Phineas     35.92      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00     Qualified
       12009   Jack        38.38      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00     Qualified
       12006   Baxter      39.90      0.00      1      0      0      0     5.00     
       12016   Tush        No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
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       12010   Pink        No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       12007   Wicked      31.76      0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       12011   Rauri Belle 34.02      0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       12012   Penny       Absent  

   Total Number of Dogs Showing: 164
    Total Number of Dogs Absent: 4
 Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn: 0
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored: 0
     Total Number of Qualifiers: 63
              Percent Qualified: 38.4%



Sunday, June 14, 2015
    Masters Challenge Biathlon Standard

Distance: 176 yards  SCT: 50 seconds    Everyone   12 inch  Judge: Tim Verrelli
Place  Armband Name        Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       12004   Cheers      40.14      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    1 Qualified
       12015   Super Sonic 42.58      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    2 Qualified
       12008   Phineas     54.61      4.61      1      0      0      0     9.61    3
       12001   Frenzi      41.90      0.00      2      1      0      0     15.00   4
       12012   Penny       No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       12011   Rauri Belle No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       12007   Wicked      No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       12006   Baxter      No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       12009   Jack        No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       12002   Tiki        No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       12010   Pink        Absent  
       12016   Tush        Absent  

Distance: 176 yards  SCT: 50 seconds    Everyone   14 inch  Judge: Tim Verrelli
Place  Armband Name        Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       14007   Britain     33.41      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    1 Qualified
       14006   Bilbo       35.84      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    2 Qualified
       14019   Gus         39.62      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    3 Qualified
       14003   Jonesy      39.81      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    4 Qualified
       14008   Mouse       43.48      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00     Qualified
       14012   RingoPhire  43.88      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00     Qualified
       14002   Lucy        42.15      0.00      1      0      0      0     5.00     
       14015   Chase       44.62      0.00      2      0      0      0     10.00    
       14016   Maksim      No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       14011   Katy        No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       14004   Elise       No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       14018   Cooper      No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       14014   Hasten      No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       14010   Valkyrie    No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       14017   Zep         No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       14009   Virtue      56.69      6.69      0      0      0      1     Elim  

Distance: 180 yards  SCT: 48 seconds    Everyone   16 inch  Judge: Tim Verrelli
Place  Armband Name        Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       16007   Graffiti    38.45      0.00      0      1      0      0     5.00    1
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       16013   Remus       39.58      0.00      1      2      0      0     15.00   2
       16020   Lina        No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       16011   Michael     No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       16018   Dú          No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       16021   Figment     No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       16008   Cullen      56.64      8.64      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       16016   Spry        36.31      0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       16017   Trudi       44.84      0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       16009   Spanky      No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       16012   Fergaliciou No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       16010   Tempest     No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       16022   Missy       Absent  
       16015   Boom        Absent  
       16005   Bolt        Absent  

Distance: 180 yards  SCT: 48 seconds    Everyone   18 inch  Judge: Tim Verrelli
Place  Armband Name        Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       18001   Rivet       36.30      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    1 Qualified
       18003   Aidan       36.31      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    2 Qualified
       18005   Hijack      37.41      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    3 Qualified
       18007   Fuji        47.36      0.00      0      1      0      0     5.00    4
       18004   Rose        47.12      0.00      2      0      0      0     10.00    
       18008   Zippy       54.09      6.09      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       18002   Riley       42.25      0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  

Distance: 183 yards  SCT: 46 seconds    Everyone   22 inch  Judge: Tim Verrelli
Place  Armband Name        Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       22020   Verb        32.49      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    1 Qualified
       22089   Tai         32.98      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    2 Qualified
       22050   Goose       33.59      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    3 Qualified
       22106   Guts        33.62      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    4 Qualified
       22031   Brite       34.09      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    5 Qualified
       22065   Graphite    34.18      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    6 Qualified
       22096   Snap        34.89      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    7 Qualified
       22052   Roxxie      35.32      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    8 Qualified
       22026   Gem         35.49      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    9 Qualified
       22013   E-Z         37.07      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    10 Qualified
       22023   Karma       37.48      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00     Qualified
       22037   Elf         38.19      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00     Qualified
       22070   Lucinda     38.55      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00     Qualified
       22107   Wizard      38.91      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00     Qualified
       22109   Stitch      39.33      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00     Qualified
       22086   Ruby        40.84      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00     Qualified
       22108   Sequin      40.89      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00     Qualified
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       22097   Stella      41.94      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00     Qualified
       22071   Edward      46.24      0.24      0      0      0      0     0.24     
       22073   Zim         32.46      0.00      0      1      0      0     5.00     
       22076   Sting       34.46      0.00      1      0      0      0     5.00     
       22088   Rumble      34.78      0.00      0      1      0      0     5.00     
       22053   Miya        35.80      0.00      1      0      0      0     5.00     
       22084   Serena.     36.05      0.00      0      1      0      0     5.00     
       22002   Reason G    36.08      0.00      1      0      0      0     5.00     
       22059   Zealous     36.57      0.00      1      0      0      0     5.00     
       22021   Joliet      36.98      0.00      0      1      0      0     5.00     
       22028   Corazon     37.16      0.00      1      0      0      0     5.00     
       22060   Phenomenon  37.45      0.00      1      0      0      0     5.00     
       22079   Owen        38.07      0.00      0      1      0      0     5.00     
       22004   Baru        43.44      0.00      1      0      0      0     5.00     
       22103   Ripley      45.82      0.00      1      0      0      0     5.00     
       22105   Usa         47.55      1.55      0      1      0      0     6.55     
       22102   Paiva       47.64      1.64      1      0      0      0     6.64     
       22015   Spice       33.92      0.00      0      2      0      0     10.00    
       22054   Surge       34.95      0.00      0      2      0      0     10.00    
       22005   Nevian      37.26      0.00      0      2      0      0     10.00    
       22072   Norm        37.32      0.00      1      1      0      0     10.00    
       22092   Sparrow     38.21      0.00      1      1      0      0     10.00    
       22029   Style       41.32      0.00      2      0      0      0     10.00    
       22061   Amazing     43.44      0.00      1      2      0      0     15.00    
       22068   McFlurry    48.23      2.23      0      3      0      0     17.23    
       22069   Pippa       51.05      5.05      1      2      0      0     20.05    
       22047   Bunkey      No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22012   Gracie      No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22098   Java        No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22001   Johnny B    No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22063   Prisca      No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22111   Got'cha     No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22014   Remi        No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22090   Nike        No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22114   Zuzu        No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22009   Winkle      No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22008   Blink       No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22087   Bee         No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22034   Guilty      No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22055   Simmer Down No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22101   Stanley     No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22075   Brice       No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22016   Denali      No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22010   Lainey      43.19      0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22024   Kelso       41.55      0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22038   Clever      43.21      0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22027   Lyric       No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22019   Dodger      38.69      0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22044   Zachary     39.70      0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22104   Bliss       No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22006   Groovy      No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22046   True        No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
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       22035   Johnny Cash 48.97      2.97      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22036   Sweet       43.52      0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22033   PD          54.33      8.33      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22074   Screech     Absent  
       22043   Dandy       Absent  
       22058   Desmo       Absent  
       22091   Whisky      Absent  
       22113   Jeopardy    Absent  
       22025   Fizzy       Absent  

Distance: 183 yards  SCT: 46 seconds    Everyone   26 inch  Judge: Tim Verrelli
Place  Armband Name        Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       26025   Fame(US)    31.85      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    1 Qualified
       26015   Z           32.52      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    2 Qualified
       26028   Gifted      36.58      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    3 Qualified
       26019   Quid        37.04      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    4 Qualified
       26016   Rocky       37.19      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    5 Qualified
       26011   Play        38.52      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    6 Qualified
       26004   Ffynch      41.62      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00     Qualified
       26022   Sequel      42.11      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00     Qualified
       26044   Truman      35.22      0.00      0      1      0      0     5.00     
       26001   Hank        35.61      0.00      0      1      0      0     5.00     
       26034   Ziggy       36.36      0.00      0      1      0      0     5.00     
       26003   Shazam      36.52      0.00      0      1      0      0     5.00     
       26027   Beamer      37.20      0.00      1      0      0      0     5.00     
       26026   Doobie      38.10      0.00      0      1      0      0     5.00     
       26038   Nellie      38.42      0.00      0      1      0      0     5.00     
       26017   Prize       38.98      0.00      0      1      0      0     5.00     
       26002   Titan       39.88      0.00      0      1      0      0     5.00     
       26035   Wicked      41.45      0.00      0      1      0      0     5.00     
       26036   Bling       35.22      0.00      0      2      0      0     10.00    
       26047   Jack        36.62      0.00      0      2      0      0     10.00    
       26020   Bird        38.60      0.00      2      0      0      0     10.00    
       26040   Touche      43.79      0.00      2      0      0      0     10.00    
       26023   AJ          45.51      0.00      1      1      0      0     10.00    
       26024   Isa         61.60      15.60     1      2      0      0     30.60    
       26005   Dezi        No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       26021   Schmutzy    No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       26009   Usher       No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       26041   Heist       No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       26033   Super G     No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       26045   JoZee       No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       26032   Victory     No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       26010   2Do         No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       26037   Savannah    No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       26039   Vivian!     44.97      0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       26029   Keen        43.82      0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       26006   Toby        No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
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       26042   Tempo       39.89      0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       26007   Glance      No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       26008   Obi         No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       26018   River       Absent  

   Total Number of Dogs Showing: 156
    Total Number of Dogs Absent: 12
 Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn: 0
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored: 0
     Total Number of Qualifiers: 37
              Percent Qualified: 23.7%



Perf Masters Challenge Biathlon Team Report
USDAA Trial 6/11/2015

 
    Team                                Jumpers         Standard        Total
 8      Carly           Andrea Samuels  31.94   31.94   37.24   37.24   69.18   
 8      CJ              Andrea Samuels  32.67   32.67   47.88   52.88   85.55   
 8      Beau            Anne Horsman    41.35   41.35   44.70   44.70   86.05   
  ********************* QUALIFIER CUTOFF (100.32 or LESS)  *************************  
 8      Telly           Jody Reardon    53.85   53.85   57.31   57.31   111.16  
 8      Luna            Natalie Simon   54.44   54.44   61.58   61.58   116.02  
 8      Wren            Betsey Lynch             Elim   33.60   33.60    Elim   
 8      Ayre            dM Machuca      45.08    Elim            Elim    Elim   
 8      Logan           Kim Barton               Elim            Abs     Elim   
 
12      Pochi           Mich Powers     33.44   33.44   37.09   37.09   70.53   
12      Breeze          Anne Stocum     33.33   33.33   42.96   47.96   81.29   
12      Bozo            Jill Bond       37.57   37.57   52.30   62.30   99.87   
  ********************* QUALIFIER CUTOFF (104.87 or LESS)  *************************  
12      Export          Tracy Sklenar   44.16   54.16            Elim    Elim   
12      Dusty           Debbie West              Elim            Abs     Elim   
12      Maggie Moo      J. Kellar-Jackso         Elim            Abs     Elim   
 
16      Mer             J. Wilhelmy     31.58   31.58   37.26   37.26   68.84   
16      Simmer          Dan Burke       33.57   33.57   35.45   35.45   69.02   
16      Merit           K. Oilschlager  30.74   30.74   38.68   38.68   69.42   
16      Ammo            Dawn Kubichko   30.31   35.31   34.79   34.79   70.10   
16      Pebbles         Karen Mast      36.75   36.75   41.94   41.94   78.69   
16      Zeke            J. Bonsignore   34.42   39.42   40.52   40.52   79.94   
  ********************* QUALIFIER CUTOFF (86.36 or LESS)  *************************  
16      Lindy           Martha Bell     33.87   38.87   37.63   47.63   86.50   
16      Loud            Dawn Fillips    39.42   44.42   41.89   51.89   96.31   
16      Crime           Debra Lazaro    31.18   31.18   42.22    Elim    Elim   
16      Psyche          Jessica Ajoux   29.70   34.70            Elim    Elim   
16      Bea             Anna Blanton    35.47   35.47   45.79    Elim    Elim   
16      Ruby            Melanie Clark   33.10   38.10   39.87    Elim    Elim   
16      Key             Jody Reardon    40.37   40.37   55.83    Elim    Elim   
16      Hayley          B. Markowitz             Elim   39.70   44.70    Elim   
16      Oliver          K. Arnsdorf     38.58   53.58            Elim    Elim   
16      Streak          Donna Staivecki 46.32   56.32            Elim    Elim   
16      Sundae          J. Kellar-Jackso         Elim            Elim    Elim   
16      Storm           Deborah Bogart           Elim            Abs     Elim   
16      Trax            Heather Ortega           Elim            Abs     Elim   
16      Millie          Donna Brian              Elim            Elim    Elim   
16      Makoa           Jane Fortny              Elim            Elim    Elim   
 
20      Hijinks         Claudia Bates   32.87   32.87   36.77   36.77   69.64   
20      Psi             Ashley Anderson 31.03   31.03   36.95   41.95   72.98   
20      Ohno            Susan Duchan    32.99   32.99   39.43   44.43   77.42   
20      Pan             Britney Imhof   34.28   39.28   43.58   43.58   82.86   
  ********************* QUALIFIER CUTOFF (91.68 or LESS)  *************************  
20      Spree           Stefanie Rainer 30.03   30.03            Elim    Elim   
20      Milan           Pamela Shattuck 34.15   34.15   48.21    Elim    Elim   
20      Flo Jo          R. Sutherland   34.21   34.21   40.11    Elim    Elim   
20      Darcy           Rob Moore       35.65   35.65   49.80    Elim    Elim   
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Summary Report (cont.)

20      F5 Tornado      P. Simpson               Elim   37.84   37.84    Elim   
20      Rowdy           Cynthia Hornor  33.11   38.11            Elim    Elim   
20      Bounder         Martha Bell     33.82   38.82   40.09    Elim    Elim   
20      Rascal          C. O'Tiarnaigh  47.21   47.21            Elim    Elim   
20      Star            Melissa Muniz            Abs    47.40   47.40    Elim   
20      Axl             Rita Berardino           Elim   39.61   49.61    Elim   
20      Anna            L. Zilney       34.14    Elim            Abs     Elim   
20      Prize           Dawn Fillips             Elim   42.86    Elim    Elim   
20      Mickey          Darlene Paul             Abs             Abs     Abs    
20      Whip            Sue Tovino               Abs             Abs     Abs    
20      Cobba           Kerian Bray              Elim            Elim    Elim   
20      Gauge           Suzanne Cannon           Elim            Elim    Elim   
20      Dylan           Linda Rose               Elim            Abs     Elim   
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Saturday, June 13, 2015
    Perf. Masters Challenge Biathlon Jumpers

Distance: 188 yards  SCT: 45 seconds    Masters  20 inch  Judge: Tim Verrelli
Place  Armband Name        Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       P20006  Spree       30.03      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    1 Qualified
       P20009  Psi         31.03      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    2 Qualified
       P20016  Hijinks     32.87      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    3 Qualified
       P20010  Ohno        32.99      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    4 Qualified
       P20030  Milan       34.15      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00     Qualified
       P20028  Flo Jo      34.21      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00     Qualified
       P20018  Darcy       35.65      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00     Qualified
       P20014  Rascal      47.21      2.21      0      0      0      0     2.21     
       P20005  Rowdy       33.11      0.00      0      1      0      0     5.00     
       P20015  Bounder     33.82      0.00      0      1      0      0     5.00     
       P20024  Pan         34.28      0.00      0      1      0      0     5.00     
       P20004  Prize       No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       P20027  F5 Tornado  No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       P20029  Anna        34.14      0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       P20035  Axl         No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       P20012  Cobba       No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       P20032  Gauge       No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       P20001  Dylan       No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       P20017  Mickey      Absent  
       P20031  Whip        Absent  
       P20011  Star        Absent  

Distance: 188 yards  SCT: 45 seconds    Masters  16 inch  Judge: Tim Verrelli
Place  Armband Name        Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       P16022  Merit       30.74      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    1 Qualified
       P16013  Crime       31.18      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    2 Qualified
       P16015  Mer         31.58      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    3 Qualified
       P16001  Simmer      33.57      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    4 Qualified
       P16006  Bea         35.47      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    5 Qualified
       P16036  Pebbles     36.75      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00     Qualified
       P16010  Key         40.37      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00     Qualified
       P16005  Psyche      29.70      0.00      1      0      0      0     5.00     
       P16035  Ammo        30.31      0.00      0      1      0      0     5.00     
       P16042  Ruby        33.10      0.00      1      0      0      0     5.00     
       P16041  Lindy       33.87      0.00      1      0      0      0     5.00     
       P16025  Zeke        34.42      0.00      1      0      0      0     5.00     
       P16030  Loud        39.42      0.00      0      1      0      0     5.00     
       P16018  Streak      46.32      1.32      2      0      0      0     11.32    
       P16038  Oliver      38.58      0.00      2      1      0      0     15.00    
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       P16040  Sundae      No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       P16024  Storm       No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       P16037  Hayley      No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       P16023  Trax        No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       P16032  Millie      No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       P16002  Makoa       No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  

Distance: 184 yards  SCT: 46 seconds    Masters  12 inch  Judge: Tim Verrelli
Place  Armband Name        Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       P12002  Breeze      33.33      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    1 Qualified
       P12010  Pochi       33.44      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    2 Qualified
       P12007  Bozo        37.57      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    3 Qualified
       P12003  Export      44.16      0.00      1      1      0      0     10.00   4
       P12014  Dusty       No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       P12008  Maggie Moo  No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  

Distance: 180 yards  SCT: 48 seconds    Masters   8 inch  Judge: Tim Verrelli
Place  Armband Name        Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       P08014  Carly       31.94      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    1 Qualified
       P08002  CJ          32.67      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    2 Qualified
       P08013  Beau        41.35      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    3 Qualified
       P08008  Telly       53.85      5.85      0      0      0      0     5.85    4
       P08010  Luna        54.44      6.44      0      0      0      0     6.44     
       P08004  Logan       No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       P08009  Ayre        45.08      0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       P08007  Wren        No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  

   Total Number of Dogs Showing: 53
    Total Number of Dogs Absent: 3
 Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn: 0
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored: 0
     Total Number of Qualifiers: 20
              Percent Qualified: 37.7%



Sunday, June 14, 2015
    Perf. Masters Challenge Biathlon Standard

Distance: 176 yards  SCT: 53 seconds    Everyone    8 inch  Judge: Tim Verrelli
Place  Armband Name        Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       P08007  Wren        33.60      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    1 Qualified
       P08014  Carly       37.24      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    2 Qualified
       P08013  Beau        44.70      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    3 Qualified
       P08008  Telly       57.31      4.31      0      0      0      0     4.31    4
       P08002  CJ          47.88      0.00      1      0      0      0     5.00     
       P08010  Luna        61.58      8.58      0      0      0      0     8.58     
       P08009  Ayre        No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       P08004  Logan       Absent  

Distance: 180 yards  SCT: 51 seconds    Everyone   12 inch  Judge: Tim Verrelli
Place  Armband Name        Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       P12010  Pochi       37.09      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    1 Qualified
       P12002  Breeze      42.96      0.00      1      0      0      0     5.00    2
       P12007  Bozo        52.30      1.30      1      1      0      0     11.30   3
       P12003  Export      No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       P12008  Maggie Moo  Absent  
       P12014  Dusty       Absent  

Distance: 183 yards  SCT: 49 seconds    Everyone   16 inch  Judge: Tim Verrelli
Place  Armband Name        Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       P16035  Ammo        34.79      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    1 Qualified
       P16001  Simmer      35.45      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    2 Qualified
       P16015  Mer         37.26      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    3 Qualified
       P16022  Merit       38.68      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    4 Qualified
       P16025  Zeke        40.52      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00     Qualified
       P16036  Pebbles     41.94      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00     Qualified
       P16037  Hayley      39.70      0.00      0      1      0      0     5.00     
       P16041  Lindy       37.63      0.00      0      2      0      0     10.00    
       P16030  Loud        41.89      0.00      1      1      0      0     10.00    
       P16002  Makoa       No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       P16032  Millie      No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       P16040  Sundae      No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       P16018  Streak      No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       P16038  Oliver      No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       P16010  Key         55.83      6.83      0      0      0      1     Elim  
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       P16042  Ruby        39.87      0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       P16006  Bea         45.79      0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       P16005  Psyche      No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       P16013  Crime       42.22      0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       P16023  Trax        Absent  
       P16024  Storm       Absent  

Distance: 183 yards  SCT: 49 seconds    Everyone   20 inch  Judge: Tim Verrelli
Place  Armband Name        Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       P20016  Hijinks     36.77      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    1 Qualified
       P20027  F5 Tornado  37.84      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    2 Qualified
       P20024  Pan         43.58      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    3 Qualified
       P20011  Star        47.40      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    4 Qualified
       P20009  Psi         36.95      0.00      0      1      0      0     5.00     
       P20010  Ohno        39.43      0.00      0      1      0      0     5.00     
       P20035  Axl         39.61      0.00      1      1      0      0     10.00    
       P20032  Gauge       No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       P20012  Cobba       No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       P20004  Prize       42.86      0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       P20014  Rascal      No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       P20015  Bounder     40.09      0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       P20005  Rowdy       No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       P20018  Darcy       49.80      0.80      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       P20028  Flo Jo      40.11      0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       P20030  Milan       48.21      0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       P20006  Spree       No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       P20001  Dylan       Absent  
       P20031  Whip        Absent  
       P20017  Mickey      Absent  
       P20029  Anna        Absent  

   Total Number of Dogs Showing: 47
    Total Number of Dogs Absent: 9
 Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn: 0
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored: 0
     Total Number of Qualifiers: 14
              Percent Qualified: 29.8%
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